

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S. B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 3994/2015

Date of Order: 18.10.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Mr. Vikram Singh for Mr. Sandeep Mathur, for the applicants.

List the matter again on 21st October, 2016, as prayed.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J.

Pooja/Jr.P.A./19



सत्यमेव जयते